joint aepot.Wijoisudden!v felled with a current four

to me directed, from the Clerk's Office of
the Monroe Circuit Court, in a cause
wherein J. D. Blackwell, Administrator,
is plaintiff, and Hiram Hanson and Levi
Hanson are defendants, requiring me to
make tbe sum of $402 four hundred and
two dollars, with interest on said decree
and eoetii, I will expose at publie sale, to
the highest bidder, oa

SATURDAY, September 11th, 1881,

between the hoars of 10 o'clock a. m., and
o'clock p. k ., of said day, at the door of

tbe Court House of Monroe county, the